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2016 Ceska Trofej historickych vozidel v rallycrossu - HA -1600

. Jezdec

. STEINER Pavel

. MARCHAL Jaroslav
. SOUKUP Frantisek
. SUCHY Marcel

. FAKTOR Karel

. SKLENAR Michal

. ZAKOUTSKY Milan
. JECH Petr

. ZEMAN Marek

. PINKAS Radek

. RYSOVA Hana

. SUCHY Roman

. KOUTNA Valentina
. JOHN Vaclav

. DVORAKOVA Tereza

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

*kk

Jiho&esky autoklub v ACR

Koutny Pavel

Vozidlo
Suzuki Swift
Skoda 130
Skoda 130
Citroen AX
Skoda Rapid
Honda CRX
Seat Ibiza
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Citroen AX
Skoda Favorit
Peugeot 106
Skoda Felicia

Slovakiaring

Sedléany -1

32

23
18

27
26

24
20
16
15
14
10

Sedl¢any - 2

Nordring

Soshova

Total
64
53
52
40
27
27
26
25
24
20
16
15
14
10



